
TRANSNET NATIONAL PORTS AUTHORITY  
ENQUIRY NUMBER: TNPA/2024/02/0007/56872/RFQ 
DESCRIPTION: FOR THE PROVISION OF LIFT MAINTENACE SERVICES IN THE NMB 
PORTS (PORT ELIZABETH & NGQURA) FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS.  

 
 

  

 

FORM: PRO-FAT-0325 Rev01  
  
 

TRANSNET SOC LTD 
 
TENDER NUMBER: TNPA/2024/02/0007/56872/RFQ 
ADDENDUM NO. 01                             DATED: 25/03/2024 

 

The following information is furnished in addition to, in amplification and substitution of, matters 

contained in the tender documents issued in respect of the abovementioned work. 

 

Amendments of the following: 

 

 Changes to the Bill of Quantities, removal of the Yearly Maintenance Intervention (line 3 of the 

Bill of quantities)) for both Port of Port Elizabeth and Port of Ngqura 

 

 Changes in the closing date of the advertised tender from 26 March 2024 to 05 April 2023. 

 

Please find the attached Annexure A: Amended Bill of Quantities 

  

 

 

 

This addendum must be signed and submitted with your tender. 

WITNESSES: 

 

1. _________________________           ____________________________ 

       TENDERER / CONTRACTOR 

2. _________________________ 

       Date: ________________________ 

WITNESSES: 

1. _________________________           ____________________________ 

       TRANSNET SOC LTD 

2. _________________________ 

       Date:  _______________________ 

 

25/03/2024



TRANSNET NATIONAL PORTS AUTHORITY  
ENQUIRY NUMBER: TNPA/2024/02/0007/56872/RFQ 
DESCRIPTION: FOR THE PROVISION OF LIFT MAINTENACE SERVICES IN THE NMB 
PORTS (PORT ELIZABETH & NGQURA) FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS.  

 
 

  

 

FORM: PRO-FAT-0325 Rev01  
  
 

       FROM: __________________ 

 
          __________________ 
 
          __________________ 
 
          __________________ 
 
       DATE: __________________ 
 

 

 

 

 

TO: Transnet National Ports Authority  

 

Dear Sir / Madam 

 

TENDER NUMBER TNPA/2024/02/0007/56872/RFQ: FOR THE PROVISION OF LIFT 
MAINTENANCE SERVICES IN THE NMB PORTS (PORT ELIZABETH & NGQURA) FOR A 
PERIOD OF THREE (3) YEARS 
 
Receipt of Addendum No. 1 dated 25 March 2024 is hereby acknowledged. 
 

 

 

 

 

Kind regards 

 

______________ 

TENDERER 

NOTE: This acknowledgement must be signed and returned to this office on or before closing date of 

tender. 

 

Ref: TNPA/2024/02/0007/56872/RFQ 


